Sr.
No

PS No./
Name

Number of Valid Votes cast in favour

of (NAMES)

ARVIND
TENDULKAR]

ELDRICH
BRUCE

D'SOUZA

ROHAN
VAMAN

DHAVDE|

SANDEEP
DATTARAM
SALGAONKAR

Number
of valid
votes

Number
of
Rejected
votes

Total

Total
Number
of
tendered
votes

1_
Sunandabai
Bandodkar
High
School,
Umbra
Porvorim

‘ 273 ’

20

‘ 245

544

09

553

2_
Government
Primary &
Secondary
School
(East
Wing), Alto-
Betim,
Bardez-Goa

50 ‘ 18

‘ 244

315

03

318

3_
Government
Primary &
Secondary
School
(West
Wing), Alto-
Betim,
Bardez-Goa

‘ 131

146

01

147

4- District
Institute of
Education &
Training
(Science
Lab), Penha
de Franca,
Porvorim

o |

79 ’ 14

‘ 360

463

05

468

5- District
Institute of
Education &
Training
(Staff
room),
Penha de
Franca
Porvorim

14 ‘

44‘10

‘ 232

300

05

305

6- Vidhya
Probhodini
Higher
Secondary
Education
Alto Betim
(West

38 ‘ 8

‘ 163

216

02

218




Wing),
Porvorim

7- Vidhya
Probhodini
Higher
Secondary
Education
Alto Betim
(East
Wing),
Porvorim

13

‘ 106 ‘

21

‘ 448

588

022

610

8- Dona
Leonor
Memorial
High School
(Formerly
known as
Acdil
School),
Alto Betim-
Porvorim

11

‘ 113 ’

12

‘ 232

368

03

371

9- Triumph
High School
South Wing
Pundalik
Nagar
Porvorim

‘ 44 ‘ 10

‘ 121

177

07

184

10

10- Sanjay
School
(West Wing
Office
Premises),
Alto Betim-
Porvorim

15

‘ 51 ‘ 17

| 200

329

02

331

11

11- Triumph
High
School,
Pundalik
Nagar,
Porvorim

15

‘ 63 ’ 15

‘ 188

281

02

283

12

12- Sanjay
School
(North Wing
Office
Premises)
Alto Betim

a8

‘ 241

300

05

305

13

13- Sanjay
School
(South

Wing Office

Premises)

Alto Betim

‘ 63

‘ 237

326

05

331




14

14- Village
Panchayat
Office,
Penha de
Franca

39

193

303

010

313

15

15-
Maritime
Building,

Virlosa
Penha de
Franca,
Class Room
No. 1

13

‘ 154

48

327

542

05

547

16

16-
Maritime
Building,

Virlosa
Penha de
Franca,
Class Room
No. 2

27

‘ 203

56

339

625

011

636

17

17- Marine
Slipway
(Captain of
Ports)
Britona
Malim,
Penha de
Franca

‘ 181

64

216

470

010

480

18

18- Govt.
Primary
School,

(West
Wing)
Betim

|

11

434

529

016

545

19

19- Govt.
Primary
School,

(East Wing)
Betim

‘ 62

12

275

351

012

363

20

20- Govt.
Primary
School,
(North

Wing)
Betim

11

78

15

413

517

012

529

21

21- O/o
Asst.
Engineer
Electricity
Dept. Sub
Div II
(North

107

17

437

570

08

578




Wing),
Porvorim

22- 0/o
Asst.
Engineer
Electricity
22 | Dept. Sub
Div II
(South
Wing),
Porvorim

11

‘ 168

250

02

252

23- Govt.
Primary
School

23 (North
Wing)
Paitona,

Porvorim

‘ 190 ’

27

‘ 562

786

019

805

24- Govt.
Primary
School

24 (South
Wing)

Paitona,

Porvorim

17

‘ 123

241

04

245

25- Alto
Porvorim
25 Sports &
Cultural
Club

‘ 133 ‘

36

‘ 493

670

012

682

26- Govt.
Primary
School,

26 Quitla
(North
Wing)

Porvorim

‘ 169 ’

12

‘ 285

473

02

475

27- Govt.
Primary
School,

27 Quitla
(South
Wing)

Porvorim

‘ 196 ‘

274

03

277

Total number
of Votes
recorded at
Polling Station

10954

197

11151

Number of
Votes recorded
on Postal
Ballot paper

95

01

96




Total Votes
Polled

219 ‘ 2772 ‘ 547 ‘ 7511

11049

198

11247




