

Sr. No	PS No./ Name	Number of Valid Votes cast in favour of(NAMES)				Number of valid votes	Number of Rejected votes	Total	Total Number of tendered votes
		ARVIND TENDULKAR	ELDRICH BRUCE D'SOUZA	ROHAN VAMAN DHAVDE	SANDEEP DATTARAM SALGAONKAR				
1	1- Sunandabai Bandodkar High School, Umbra Porvorim	6	273	20	245	544	09	553	0
2	2- Government Primary & Secondary School (East Wing), Alto-Betim, Bardez-Goa	3	50	18	244	315	03	318	0
3	3- Government Primary & Secondary School (West Wing), Alto-Betim, Bardez-Goa	1	8	6	131	146	01	147	0
4	4- District Institute of Education & Training (Science Lab), Penha de Franca, Porvorim	10	79	14	360	463	05	468	0
5	5- District Institute of Education & Training (Staff room), Penha de Franca Porvorim	14	44	10	232	300	05	305	0
6	6- Vidhya Probhodini Higher Secondary Education Alto Betim (West)	7	38	8	163	216	02	218	0

	Wing), Porvorim							
7	7- Vidhya Probhodini Higher Secondary Education Alto Betim (East Wing), Porvorim	13	106	21	448	588	022	610
8	8- Dona Leonor Memorial High School (Formerly known as Acdil School), Alto Betim- Porvorim	11	113	12	232	368	03	371
9	9- Triumph High School South Wing Pundalik Nagar Porvorim	2	44	10	121	177	07	184
10	10- Sanjay School (West Wing Office Premises), Alto Betim- Porvorim	15	51	17	246	329	02	331
11	11- Triumph High School, Pundalik Nagar, Porvorim	15	63	15	188	281	02	283
12	12- Sanjay School (North Wing Office Premises) Alto Betim	6	48	5	241	300	05	305
13	13- Sanjay School (South Wing Office Premises) Alto Betim	5	63	21	237	326	05	331

14	14- Village Panchayat Office, Penha de Franca	2	69	39	193	303	010	313	0
15	15- Maritime Building, Virlosa Penha de Franca, Class Room No. 1	13	154	48	327	542	05	547	0
16	16- Maritime Building, Virlosa Penha de Franca, Class Room No. 2	27	203	56	339	625	011	636	0
17	17- Marine Slipway (Captain of Ports) Britona Malim, Penha de Franca	9	181	64	216	470	010	480	0
18	18- Govt. Primary School, (West Wing) Betim	3	81	11	434	529	016	545	0
19	19- Govt. Primary School, (East Wing) Betim	2	62	12	275	351	012	363	0
20	20- Govt. Primary School, (North Wing) Betim	11	78	15	413	517	012	529	0
21	21- O/o Asst. Engineer Electricity Dept. Sub Div II (North	9	107	17	437	570	08	578	0

	Wing), Porvorim							
22	22- O/o Asst. Engineer Electricity Dept. Sub Div II (South Wing), Porvorim	11	60	11	168	250	02	252
23	23- Govt. Primary School (North Wing) Paitona, Porvorim	7	190	27	562	786	019	805
24	24- Govt. Primary School (South Wing) Paitona, Porvorim	2	99	17	123	241	04	245
25	25- Alto Porvorim Sports & Cultural Club	8	133	36	493	670	012	682
26	26- Govt. Primary School, Quitla (North Wing) Porvorim	7	169	12	285	473	02	475
27	27- Govt. Primary School, Quitla (South Wing) Porvorim	0	196	5	73	274	03	277
Total number of Votes recorded at Polling Station		219	2762	547	7426	10954	197	11151
Number of Votes recorded on Postal Ballot paper		0	10	0	85	95	01	96

Total Votes Polled	219	2772	547	7511	11049	198	11247	0
-------------------------------	------------	-------------	------------	-------------	--------------	------------	--------------	----------